Ambuja Cement

ACL:SEC:

05 March 2019

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Plot No.C/1 'G' Block
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023	Bandra – Kurla Complex
	Bandra East,
	Mumbai 400051
Deutsche Bank	Societe de la Bourse de Luxembourg,
Trust Company Americas	Avenue de la Porte Neuve
Winchester House	L-2011 Luxembourg,
1 Great Winchester Street	B.P 165
London EC2N 2DB, Fax No.+44207547 6073	FAX NO.00352 473298
Ctas Documents <ctas.documents@db.com< td=""><td>"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "</td></ctas.documents@db.com<>	"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "
	<ost@bourse.lu< td=""></ost@bourse.lu<>

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss *I* theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

Raju & Cranzni

RAJIV GANDHI COMPANY SECRETARY Membership No.A11263

AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

Elegant Business Park, MIDC Cross Road 'B', Off Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400059. Tel.: 022- 4066 7000 / 6616 7000, Fax: 022 - 6616 7711 / 4066 7711. Website: www.ambujacement.com Regd. Off. : P. O. Ambujanagar, Taluka - Kodinar, Dist. Gir Somnath, Gujarat. CIN: L26942GJ1981PLC004717

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) 1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	
04 Mar 2019	0027857	VIPIN KUMAR	43798	1513527907 - 1513527934	28	

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D57961.pdf 1065K Tu

907158 Ph# To: Shri Vinayak Khandekar 022-4066700 M/s Ambrija Cement atd, MIDC Cross Road B. Andheri East 4 19/2/2019 Mum 40059. sub: Issue of dauplicate share Dear Sir, Certificate against FolioNo 0027857 M/s Ambuja (Ement Limited. I, Vupin Kumar Gwn 28 shares of M/s Ambuja cement dimited under Folio No 0027857. I have misplaced/Lost the Physical shave Centificate. I am enclosing copies of PAN cord and Adhaar Card for ID and We had sent the KYC details to æddress knof. M/3 Link Intrie on 30/2/2018; the copy of which is enclosed. - Kindly let us know the procedure for Issue of duplicate share Certificati. Yours faith fully LINKIntime MUMBAI - 400 083 Vipin Fumor B 4 MAR 2019 2 5 FEB 2019 (Vupin kumar) 0111935/7557961 KM:6 Kavingar G HA ZIABAD

S

5

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) 2 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in> Cc: siny.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
01 Mar 2019	0114138	MANOJ BHAUMIK	89750	1514963379 - 1514963438	60

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D57848.pdf 197K

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in> To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
01 Mar 2019	0007519	VINOD KUMAR BAJAJ	31186	1513198108 - 1513198307	200

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

1D57850.pdf 746K

hegd AD 10 150002, dink Intime India Arted Vinod Kemar Bijy. C-101, 947 Parks B-91 Chinar Building. LBS Marg. Vikhroli (W) Memman-600 083. RafiAhmed Kidwai Kon Wadala Burnisty 400 031 Date: 20/02/2019. Unit. Ambrija Coments lod. Dear Sispladam Folio: 0007519 Qty 200 Share's Holder: Vinedtumar Bajaj. SUB: Loss/Misplace of Share's estiplates of Ambrija Cements Ouplante proceedures fith reference to the above sharis of Ponbuja lemente 200 Share's physical asole are being prisplace/logs. Please send me the Dufficte poredure No Earliest RISHID 57850 et the Eastest

Endred Bridend Warrant's (200x) Stink Inhous letter Dortal Ballot Forms Dan Cand, Nenod Saumar Dago (VINOD & COMAR BATAT)

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. Unit: Ambuja Cements Limited. C-101, 247 Park, LBS. Marg, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai-400083

Subject:-Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to your letter dated 02/01/2019 vide Folio No.0114138, Ref. No. ID55006,Outward No.OD54846 received by me, where you want to know in what purpose I had sent the Certificate No. 134670 for 75 Shares of ACEL jointly with my mother Chabi Bhowmick. I am sorry to inform you that my mother Chabi Bhowmick expired on 28/10/2008, whose attested copy of Death Certificate has been already sent to you along with the old Share Certificate on November 2018 for your information. As such I am requesting you please issue certificate in favour of MANOJ BHOWMICK. Please note that spelling of my name wrongly mentioned as MANOJ BHAUMIK, instead of MANOJ BHOWMICK. Regarding this an Affidavit has been also sent to you along with the old Share Certificate No.134670 on November 2018.

I came to know through your said letter that you have sent a Share Certificate No.89750 for 60 Shares of Gujarat Ambuja Cements Ltd. in respect of 75 shares of ACEL, to me on January 2007. In this connection I am sorry to inform you that I didn't received the said GACL Share Certificate No.89750 for 60 Shares till date. As such I am requesting you, please issue Duplicate Share Certificate in my favour against cancelled Share Certificate of ACEL as early as possible and oblige.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

MBhumin

(MANOJ BHOWMICK)

Date: 20/2/2019

42, Purna Mitra Place Kolkata-700033

